

## Veterinary Release Form

If any of the below named pet(s) should become ill or injured, I authorize (<u>Kayla Mehan or staff, Kayla Brooke's Bark 'n Board, L.L.C.</u>) to take the pet(s) to:

Hospital Name:			
Hospital Address:			
Phone Number:			
Please attach a copy	of each pet's vaccina	tion record. If their files are undei	r a different last
name at their normal	vet clinic, please list	the alternate name:	
		Breed/Description:	
Pet's Name:	DOB:	Breed/Description:	
Pet's Name:	DOB:	Breed/Description:	
Pet's Name:	DOB:	Breed/Description:	
		a Brooke's Bark 'n Board, L.L.C.) to	
		ː l,, will as	
responsibility upon m	y return for any and	all payments for veterinary servi	ces and care, to
include hospital admi	ttance, medications,	medical devices (example but no	ot limited to splints,
bandages, etc.), after	-hour emergency vet	erinary care at a certified veterin	ary emergency clinic
and any other require	ement as prescribed l	by the veterinarian. It is further u	nderstood that
(Kayla Mehan or staff	, Kayla Brooke's Bark	<u>: 'n Board, L.L.C.</u> ) will not be respo	onsible for the death
of injury to the pet in	the event that you fa	ail to authorize treatment and/or	any preexisting
health issues for your	pet(s) Clien	t Initials	
(2) If the veterinarian	(s) named above is n	ot available, another veterinariar	າ in his/her
veterinary group is ac	ceptable. Should the	alternate veterinarian refuse tre	atment, it is agreed
that (Kayla Mehan or	staff, Kayla Brooke's	Bark 'n Board, L.L.C.) is authorize	ed to seek a
		pet receives the best possible tr	
illness/injury and tha	t all financial and liab	ility statements in paragraph (1)	pertain.
Client Initials		, , ,	•
(3) If emergency care	is needed after regu	lar veterinary office hours, my pe	et(s)
		emergency veterinarian clinic. In	
hours emergency care is required, it is agreed that I			

assume full financial responsibility to include reimbursement of said expenses to ( <u>Kayla Mehan Kayla Brooke's Bark 'n Board, L.L.C.</u> ) for any and all expenses for emergency veterinary services and care, to include hospital admittance, medications, medical devices, and any other requirement as prescribed by the veterinarian Client Initials	
(4) I understand and agree that ( <u>Kayla Mehan or staff, Kayla Brooke's Bark 'n Board, L.L.C</u> ) assumes no responsibility for the loss of any pet that has pre-existing medical condition(s) or sustains illness or injury that is deemed as an "Act of God" Client Initials	
(5) I agree that the failure to leave payment in full for services to be performed to ( <u>Kayla Mehan, Kayla Brooke's Bark 'n Board, L.L.C.</u> ) may result in the boarding of my pet(s), wherein the pet owner assumes full financial liability for payment of said boarding services. Client Initials	
(6) This agreement shall remain valid from the date signed below and grants permission for future veterinary care as described above without the need of additional authorizations each time (Kayla Mehan or staff, Kayla Brooke's Bark 'n Board, L.L.C) cares for my pet(s), including new pets obtained since the date below Client Initials	
Owner's Printed Name:	-
Street Address:City, State, Zip Code:	_
Owner's Signature: Date:	